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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24002168

E24002169
E24002170
E24002171
E24002172

E24002173

E24002174
E24002175

E24002176
E24002177

E24002178

E24002179
E24002180
E24002181

E24002182

Reported

06:27:45 06/28/24

09:47:48 06/28/24

12:36:59 06/28/24

15:05:31 06/28/24

15:20:37 06/28/24

16:22:04 06/28/24

17:57:17 06/28/24

17:57:35 06/28/24

19:15:28 06/28/24
19:23:13 06/28/24

20:34:44 06/28/24

21:33:12 06/28/24

22:42:24 06/28/24

01:46:40 06/29/24

04:42:23 06/29/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 15

Nature

EMS LIFT
ASSIST

EMS
UNCONSCIOUS
CRASH INJURY

EMS SICK
PERSON
EMS LIFT
ASSIST
EMS SICK
PERSON

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

530 W FIRST ST APT 115,
GREENSBURG

REBEKAH PARK, GREENSBURG

S US HWY 421 & S COUNTY RD 180
E, GREENSBURG

501 E WASHINGTON ST ; WALDRON,

ST PAUL

1037 N BROADWAY ST,
GREENSBURG

1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY
CREEK AT GREENSBURG,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

EMS SICK
PERSON

EMS SEIZURE
EMS AMBUL
RQST

GROVE, GREENSBURG

2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG
WESTPORT BALL PARK, WESTPORT

EMS TRANSFER 1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY

CREEK AT GREENSBURG,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN

EMS AMBUL
RQST

PLACE, GREENSBURG
410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE

EMS FALL

OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
600 E NORTH ST, WESTPORT

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 15

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26995/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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