

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24002168	06:27:45 06/28/24	EMS LIFT	530 W FIRST ST APT 115,		ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
E24002169	09:47:48 06/28/24	EMS	REBEKAH PARK, GREENSBURG		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS			
E24002170	12:36:59 06/28/24	CRASH INJURY	S US HWY 421 & S COUNTY RD 180		ACT
			E, GREENSBURG		
E24002171	15:05:31 06/28/24	EMS SICK	501 E WASHINGTON ST ; WALDRON	,	ACT
		PERSON	ST PAUL		
E24002172	15:20:37 06/28/24	EMS LIFT	1037 N BROADWAY ST,		ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
E24002173	16:22:04 06/28/24	EMS SICK	1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY		ACT
		PERSON	CREEK AT GREENSBURG,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24002174	17:57:17 06/28/24	EMS TRANSFE	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E24002175	17:57:35 06/28/24	EMS SICK	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
		PERSON	PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E24002176	19:15:28 06/28/24	EMS SEIZURE	601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24002177	19:23:13 06/28/24	EMS AMBUL	WESTPORT BALL PARK, WESTPORT	1	ACT
		RQST			
E24002178	20:34:44 06/28/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY		ACT
			CREEK AT GREENSBURG,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24002179	21:33:12 06/28/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
			PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E24002180	22:42:24 06/28/24	EMS AMBUL	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
		RQST	OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E24002181	01:46:40 06/29/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E24002182	04:42:23 06/29/24	EMS FALL	600 E NORTH ST, WESTPORT		ACT
Total Incidents for This Agency: 15					
I Utal Incluents IVI I Ilis Agency; 13					

Total Incident for This Report: 15

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26995/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures